1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx5l6yfSq0zKtrwrR3BoHSrqqnTn0HOh

Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 11:51:41
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office desk
organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer, Calendar
2023 corporate gifts (Black Ecofriendly) | B0BTHTYN3J (
GKD000258-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office desk
organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer, Calendar
2023 corporate gifts (Black Ecofriendly) | B0BTHTYN3J (
GKD000258-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112AZA7YpJtyQowxkAtfrafx
Date & Time: 23/04/2023,
11:30:57 hrs Invoice Value: 

699.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLYEnMyWgjP6sUkG06jbQyegYOf9m07R

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) | B0C1VNB81Z
( GKD00054-BAC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0bIv7rOyb6mTbTrmrbhhQtW6qkuZSJJ

Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 11:18:00
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2023 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar Wooden
Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For Wall
Decor And New Year Gifts (Bamboo - Eco Friendly) | B0BTTHQY4G (
GKD000234-BM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹387.50 1 ₹387.50 12% IGST ₹46.50 ₹434.00

TOTAL: ₹46.50 ₹434.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Thirty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLYEdcBHIvWmTRIlj7m2dP0PCtmW3aHc

Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 11:12:10
hrs

Invoice Value: 
434.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway